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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Susannah Munro528
HGC

9.375 9.250 9.5759.450 37.650
3 10T 2 2 1 

1 

Niki Golchini503
AA Gymnastics

9.400 9.725 9.1758.950 37.250
1* 1 8 8 2T

2T

Victoria Scott529
HGC

9.400 9.200 9.6009.050 37.250
1* 12 7 1 2T

2T

Elise Wiser547
Maximum Woodlands

9.300 9.675 8.8758.850 36.700
4T 2 9 10 4 

4 

Samantha Izaguirre523
Capital

8.300 9.575 9.2259.525 36.625
12 3 1 7 5 

5 

Jaden Cummings554
TCG

9.300 9.050 9.3008.800 36.450
4T 14 10 4T 6 

6 

Sophia Irwin552
Texas Best

9.300 9.075 9.3508.700 36.425
4T 13 12T 3 7 

7 

Lauren Hinajosa506
AA Gymnastics

8.450 9.475 9.2509.200 36.375
9 5 4 6 8 

8 

Mackenzie Santee555
TCG

8.875 9.450 8.7009.125 36.150
8 6T 5T 13 9 

9 

Riley Cooper553
TCG

8.900 9.350 8.6508.750 35.650
7 9 11 14 10 

10 

Alexandria Gibson501
AA Gymnastics

8.400 8.800 9.3009.125 35.625
10 17 5T 4T 11 

11 

Olivia Shih544
Infinite Bounds

8.350 9.250 8.8508.550 35.000
11 10T 15 11 12 

12 

Sarah Jennings534
Iarov Elite

8.200 9.500 9.1008.050 34.850
13 4 16 9 13 

13 

Abigail Jennings533
Iarov Elite

7.850 9.450 8.7508.700 34.750
14 6T 12T 12 14 

14 

Mandy Toppel538
Infinite Bounds

7.300 9.450 8.4009.250 34.400
15T 6T 3 16 15 

15 

Haley Johnson531
HGC

7.300 9.000 8.0508.650 33.000
15T 15 14 17 16 

16 

Sarah Nedrow537
Ignite

6.900 8.925 7.6007.000 30.425
17 16 17 18 17 

17 

Haley Davidson508
AA Gymnastics

0.000 8.650 8.4500.000 17.100
18 18 18 15 18 

18 
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